
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

100 2 2 0.02 50 58 7,847 94.18
99 5 7 0.08 49 57 7,904 94.86
98 2 9 0.11 48 50 7,954 95.46
97 13 22 0.26 47 48 8,002 96.04
96 27 49 0.59 46 42 8,044 96.54
95 18 67 0.80 45 39 8,083 97.01
94 51 118 1.42 44 38 8,121 97.47
93 50 168 2.02 43 38 8,159 97.92
92 64 232 2.78 42 19 8,178 98.15
91 98 330 3.96 41 21 8,199 98.40
90 106 436 5.23 40 18 8,217 98.62
89 150 586 7.03 39 15 8,232 98.80
88 147 733 8.80 38 14 8,246 98.97
87 202 935 11.22 37 22 8,268 99.23
86 186 1121 13.45 36 9 8,277 99.34
85 222 1343 16.12 35 14 8,291 99.51
84 210 1553 18.64 34 8 8,299 99.60
83 239 1792 21.51 33 6 8,305 99.68
82 272 2064 24.77 32 6 8,311 99.75
81 248 2312 27.75 31 3 8,314 99.78
80 248 2560 30.72 30 4 8,318 99.83
79 301 2861 34.34 29 2 8,320 99.86
78 279 3140 37.69 28 1 8,321 99.87
77 274 3414 40.97 27 3 8,324 99.90
76 248 3662 43.95 26 2 8,326 99.93
75 249 3911 46.94 25 1 8,327 99.94
74 275 4186 50.24 24
73 262 4448 53.38 23
72 260 4708 56.51 22 3 8,330 99.98
71 262 4970 59.65 21 1 8,331 99.99
70 243 5213 62.57 20
69 230 5443 65.33 19
68 231 5674 68.10 18
67 209 5883 70.61 17
66 184 6067 72.82 16
65 187 6254 75.06 15
64 140 6394 76.74 14
63 174 6568 78.83 13 1 8,332 100.00
62 135 6703 80.45 12
61 149 6852 82.24 11
60 116 6968 83.63 10
59 123 7091 85.11 9
58 119 7210 86.53 8
57 104 7314 87.78 7
56 91 7405 88.87 6
55 95 7500 90.01 5
54 74 7574 90.90 4
53 73 7647 91.78 3
52 78 7725 92.71 2
51 64 7789 93.48 1
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